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ELICOS COURSES LENGTH/ START STRUCTURE TUITION FEE MATERIAL|
FEE
General English Full-time 2-50 teaching weeks 20 hrs of teaching/wk 02 - 04 weeks $ 440 /wk $50
(CRICOS 072892G) +upto 8 wks holiday  +5hrsofselfaccess 05 - 12 weeks $ 430 /wk $ 100
Start any Monday For ages 16+ 13 - 23 weeks S 420 /wk $ 150
24+ weeks $ 410 /wk $ 200
Full-Tim IELTS Preparation 2-30 teaching weeks Same as General English Full-Time
u € (CRICOS 073937B) + up to 8 wks holiday
Start any Monday
Cambridge Exam 10 March (12 weeks) 20 hrs of teaching/wk 10 weeks $ 4,300 $100
Preparation (FCE/CAE) 9 June (10 weeks) +5 hrs of self access 12 weeks $ 5,160 $100
(CRICOS FCE 073934E/CAE 073935D) 1 September (12 weeks) For ages 16+
. General English Part-time~ Minimum 2 weeks 15 hrs of teaching/wk $380/wk Sameas
Part-Time p )
A Not suitable Start any Monday For ages 18+ full-time
for studentson  joh Ready Program” 10 February, 6 May, See website for more $ 415 $80
2 GV 18 August, 3 November details
If any start dates fall on a QLD or National public holiday, course will commence the next business day.
VET COURSES TUITION | TUITION [MATERIA
WEEKS FEE FEE
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (CRICOS 105723C) 40 weeks S 8,900 S 250
E::\II?CZS: BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management (CRICOS 1054371) 40 weeks S 8,900 $ 250
BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management (cricos 105721€) 40 weeks S 8,900 $250
CHC30121 Certificate lll in Early Childhood Education and Care (cricos 1082638) 40 weeks S 8,900 S 500
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care (CRIcOS 108264A) 40 weeks $ 8,900 S 250
2 year Early Childhood Education and Care Package (see website for more details) $16,500 S 700
Community CHC33021 Certificate Ill in Individual Support (Ageing, Disability) (cricos 40 weeks $ 8,900 $ 450
Services 113127A)
CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support (CRICOS 104832F) 40 weeks S 8,900 S 500
CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services (CRICOS 113128M) 40 weeks $9,900 $ 400
2 year Individual Support Package — Cert Il + IV (see website for more details) $16,500 $900
SIT30622 Certificate lll in Hospitality (cricos 112206k) 20 weeks S 4,500 S 300
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality (cricos 113181F) 40 weeks S 8,900 $ 400
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management (Operations Strand) (cricos 40 weeks $ 8,900 S 500
112205M)
Tourislm' . 2 year Hospitality Package — Cert IV + Dipl (see website for more details) $16,500 $ 850
Travel an
Hospitality SIT30821 Certificate lll in Commercial Cookery (cricos 109826H) 40 weeks $ 9,900 S 750
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management (cricos 109707D) 40 weeks $9,900 $ 900
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management (Commercial Cookery Strand) 40 weeks $9,900 $ 650
(CRICOS 112205M)
2 year Commercial Cookery Package — Cert Il + IV + Dipl (see website for more details) $18,400 $ 1,350

Start dates: 28t January, 22" April, 14t July, 7th October. If any start dates fall on a public holiday, course will commence the next business day.
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SERVICE FEES

ELICOS Enrolment Fees $ 250 ELICOS Only
Courses $ 300 ELICOS + VET
Material Fees 02 - 04 weeks S50

05-12 weeks $ 100
13 -23 weeks $ 150
24+ weeks S 200

Cambridge Exam Fee S TBC (payable on site) excludes certificate postage fee if required
VET Enrolment Fee $ 300
Courses Material Fees See individual courses for material fees
Knives $ 150 for commercial cookery courses (if required)
Unit Resubmission Fee $100 per submission attempt (after 3 submission attempts)
Unit Late Submission Fee $100 per late submission
Unit Reenrolment / Enrolment Fee dependant on course
All Courses  Cancellation/ Withdrawal Fee $ 300
Course Change Fee S 250
Booking Change Fee S 250
Payment Plan Fee $200
Late Payment Fee $100
Administration Fee $ 100
Certificate/ SOA re-issue Fee S 30
Postage Fee S 40 international / $10 domestic
Replacement Student ID Card S5

ACCOMMODATION FEES

Homestay Accommodation Placement Fee $ 250

Over 18 Single S 330 per week S 48 per extra night s el RO A Ty
Twin (couplesonly) S 310 per week S 45 per extra night

Under 18 Single S 470 per week S 68 per extra night Prices include guardianship fee and
Twin S 410 per week S 59 per extra night Airport Transfer

Christmas Surcharge S 300 (applicable 215t December 2025 — 3" January 2026)

Share House Accommodation PlacementFee S 250
Airport Transfer (one way) $120
Kangarooms > A security deposit is payable directly to Kangarooms on arrival

S 300 per week S 50 per extra night

* For students who book for accommodation for 2025 2025 accommodation fees will be charged
* For students who book for accommodation for 2026 2026 accommodation fees will be charged

Bookings received before 31 Oct 2024, and students commence their course after 1 Jan 2025 2024 tuition fees will be charged
Bookings received after 1 Nov 2024, and students commence their course before 16 Dec 2024 2024 fees will be charged
Bookings received after 1 Nov 2024, and students commence their course after 1 Jan 2025 2025 fees will be charged

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Cambridge Exam Dates  FCE: 315t May, 215t August, 25" November. ~ CAE: 4t June, 22" August, 26" November
Speaking tests held in the 2 weeks before written tests

Christmas Closure CCEB will be closed for 2 weeks from Monday 22" December 2025 to Friday 2" January 2026
CCEB will re-open on Monday 5t January 2026

Public Holidays Closures ~ Mon 27 January (Australia Day)  Fri 18" April (Good Friday) Mon 215t April (Easter Monday)
Fri 25t April (ANZAC Day) Mon 5t May (Labour Day) Fri 18t July (Cairns Show Day)
Mon 6th October (King’s Birthday)
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